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SUMMARY OF TOWN BUDGET 

APPROPRIATIONS LESS LESS AMOUNT TO 
AND PROVISIONS ESTIMATED UNEXPENDED BE RAISED 

FUND EQB Oil:tEB USES BE�ENUES BALANCE 8YIAX 

.\ GENERAL $288,230.00 $33,210.00 $70,000.00 $185,020.00 

3 GENERAL OUTSIDE VILLAGE $55,480.00 $35,480.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 

)A HIGHWAY FULL TOWN $270,500.00 $565.00 $80,000.00 $189,935.00 

)8 HIGHWAY OUTSIDE VILLAGE $458,780.00 $228,050.00 $100,000.00 $130,730.00 

s SPECIIAL DISTRICTS 
(LIST EACH SEPERATELY) 

SL -1 KNOXBORO LIGHTS $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 

SL - 2 AUGUSTA LIGHTS $1,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,300.00 

SF -1 DEANSBORO FIRE $3,857.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,857.00 

SF - 2 ORISKANY FALLS FIRE $55,310.00 $0.00 $0.00 $55,310.00 

SF-3 ORISKANY FALLS EMS $4,313.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,313.00 

TOTALS. S1 ,139,ZZ0,00 S29Z,305,00 S2Z0,000.00 S572.�65,00 
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ACCOUNTS 

IQWN BQABD 
Personal Services 
Contractual Expense 

TOTAL 

JUSTICES 

Personal Services 
Clerk 
Contractual Expense 
TOTAL 

SUPERVISQR 
Personal Services 
Conf Sec To Supervisor 
Contractual Expense 
TOTAL 

BQQKKEEPEB 
Personal Services 
Contractual Expense 
TOTAL 

AUDII & CQNTBQLS 
Personal Services 
Contractual Expense 

TOTAL 

BUOGEI 
Personal Services 
Contractual Expense 

TOTAL 

TAX CQLLl;CTQB 
Personal Services 
Contractual Expense 

TOTAL 

ASSESSQBS 
Personal Services 
Clerk 
BAR 
Contractual Expense 
Software 
REVAL 
TOTAL 

CODE 

A1010.1 
A1010.4 

A1110.1 
A1110.12 
A1110.4 

A1220.1 
A1220.12 
A1220.4 

A1315.1 
A1315.4 

A1320.1 
A1320.4 

A1340.1 
A1340.4 

A1330.1 
A1330.4 

A1355.1 
A1355.12 
A1355.123 
A1355.4 
A1355.45 

GENERAL FUND APPROPRIATIONS 

BUDGET BUDGET 

ACTUAL Tms YEAR OFFICERS PRE-

LAST AS TENTATIVE LIMINARY 

YEAR AMENDED BUDGET BUDGET ADOPTED 

2019 2020 2021 2021 2021 

$8,400.00 $8,400.00 $8,400.00 $8,400.00 $8,400.00 
$500.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 

$8,900.00 $8,800.00 $8,800.00 $8,800.00 $8,800.00 

$6,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 
$3,750.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 
$3,800.00 $3,600.00 $3,420.00 $3,420.00 $3,420.00 

$14,050.00 $14,600.00 $14,420.00 $14,420.00 $14,420.00 

$5,500.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 
$4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $900.00 $900.00 $900.00 

$10,500.00 $10,500.00 $10,400.00 $10,400.00 $10,400.00 

$15,500.00 $15,500.00 $15,500.00 $15,500.00 $15,500.00 
$4,000.00 $3,700.00 $3,400.00 $3,400.00 $3,400.00 

$19,500.00 $19,200.00 $18,900.00 $18,900.00 $18,900.00 

$800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 

$100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 

$900.00 $900.00 $900.00 $900.00 $900.00 

$900.00 $900.00 $900.00 $900.00 $900.00 

$300.00 $200.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 

$1,200.00 $1,100.00 $1,080.00 $1,080.00 $1,080.00 

$4,750.00 $4,750.00 $4,750.00 $4,750.00 $4,750.00 

$3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00 

$8,250.00 $8,250.00 $8,050.00 $8,050.00 $8,050.00 

$14,100.00 $14,100.00 $14,100.00 $14,100.00 $14,100.00 

$2,950.00 $3,020.00 $3,020.00 $3,020.00 $3,020.00 

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 

$4,200.00 $4,300.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$23,250.00 $23,420.00 $23,120.00 $23,120.00 $23,120.00 
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IQWN CLEBK 
Personal Services 
Deputy Clerk 
Contractual Expense 
WEBSITE 
TOTAL 

AIIQRNEY 
Personal Services 
TOTAL 

RECQBDS MANAGEMENI 
Personal Services 
Contractual Expense 
TOTAL 

BUILDINGS 
Personal Services 
Lease 
Contractual Expense 
TOTAL 

seECIAL ITEMS 
Unallocated Ins 
Municipal Assoc. Dues 
Judgements & Claims 
GRANTS THOMA 

CENSUS 
Contingent 
Web Site 

TOTAL 

IQTAL 

CQVID 
Contractual Expense 

TRAFEIC CQNIBQL 
Contractual Expense 

CQNTBQL QE DQGS 
Personal Services 
Contractual Expense 

CODE 

A1410.1 
A1410.12 
A1410.4 
A1410.5 

A1420.4 

A1460.1 
A1460.4 

A1620.1 
A1620.2 
A1620.4 

A1910.4 
A1920.2 
A1930.0 
A1989.4 
A1989.5 
A1990.4 
A2980.4 

A3010.4 

A3310.4 

A3510.1 
A3510.4 

GENERAL FUND APPROPRIATIONS 

BUDGET BUDGET 

ACTUAL THIS YEAR OFFICERS PRE-

LAST AS TENTATIVE LIMINARY 

YEAR AMENDED BUDGET BUDGET ADOPTED 

2019 2020 2021 2021 2021 

$8,750.00 $8,750.00 $8,750.00 $8,750.00 $8,750.00 
$100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 

$4,500.00 $4,300.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 
$0.00 $2,650.00 $2,650.00 $2,650.00 $2,650.00 

$13,350.00 $15,800.00 $15,500.00 $15,500.00 $15,500.00 

$3,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 
$3,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 

$700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 
$150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 
$850.00 $850.00 $850.00 $850.00 $850.00 

$2,300.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 
$10,200.00 $10,200.00 $10,200.00 $10,200.00 $10,200.00 

$500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 

$13,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 

$24,000.00 $23,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 

$875.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $496.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$300.00 $9,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 

$500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$11,200.00 $12,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 

$390.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$37,265.00 $44,996.00 $43,000.00 $43,000.00 $43,000.00 

$154,015.00 $165,916.00 $162,520.00 $162,520.00 $162,520.00 

PUBLIC SAFETY 

$0.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 

$3,850.00 $3,950.00 $3,950.00 $3,950.00 $3,950.00 

$800.00 $800.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 



SOFTWARE 

TOTAL 

TOTAL PUHLIC SAFETY 

SUPI. OE HIGl:IWAYS 
Personal Services 
Contractual Expense 

TOTAL 

GARAGE 
Contractual Expense 

IOIAL JR)�NSPORIATIQl'll 

PROGRAMS FOR AGING 

A3510.5 

A5010.1 
A5010.4 

A5132.4 

Contractual Expense A6772.4 

IOTAL E.A. & Q. 

YOUTH PROGRAM 
Contractual Expense A7310.4 

HISIORIAN 
Personal Seirvices A7510.1 

HISIQBICAL PROPERTY 

Contractual Expense A7520.4 

CELEBRATIONS 
Contractual Expense A7550.4 

IQIAL CUil TURE AND REC 

GENERAL FUND APPROPRIATIONS 

$0.00 

$4,650.00 

$5,650.00 

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$6,250.00 $4,650.00 $4,650.00 $4,650.00 

$7,250.00 $8,350.00 $8,350.00 $8,350.00 

TRANSPORTATION 

$43,500.00 $46,500.00 $46,500.00 
$1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,000.00 

$45,000.00 $48,000.00 $47,500.00 

$45,000.00 $45,000.00 $40,000.00 

$90,000.00 $93,000.00 $87,500.00 

ELDERLY ASSISTANCE & OPPORTUNITY 

$2,500.00 

$2,500.00 

CULTURE 

$2,000.00 

$200.00 

$2,000.00 

$750.00 

$4,950.00 

$2,500.00 

$2,500.00 

$2,000.00 

$250.00 

$2,000.00 

$750.00 

$5,000.00 

B4 

$500.00 

$500.00 

RECREATION 

$1,000.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$2,250.00 

$46,500.00 
$1,000.00 

$47,500.00 

$40,000.00 

$87,500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$2,250.00 

$46,500.00 
$1,000.00 

$47,500.00 

$40,000.00 

$87,500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$2,250.00 



GENERAL FUND APPROPRIATIONS 

CQMMUNIIY SERVICES 
IQWN PLAN 
Planning & Development A8684.4 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

CEMEIEBIES 
Contractual Expense A8810.4 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 

IQTAL t:tQIIIIE AND SERVICES $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 

UNDISIRIBUIED 

EMPLOYEE; BENEEIIS 
Social Security A9030.8 $9,000.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 
Disability A9055.8 $260.00 $260.00 $260.00 $260.00 $260.00 
Insurance A9060.8 $12,500.00 $16,350.00 $16,350.00 $16,350.00 $16,350.00 
D & A Testing A9089.8 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 

TOTAL $21,960.00 $26,310.00 $26,310.00 $26,310.00 $26,310.00 

CAPIIAL PRQJECT 

Municipal Improvements A9950.0 $1,000.00 $75,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

TQIAL APPRQPRIATIQNS $281,175.00 $376,076.00 $288,230.00 $288,230.00 $288,230.00 
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\CCOUNTS 

OTHER TAX ITEMS 

)ther Payments in Lieu 
of Taxes(Burleigh Apts) 

:able Franchise 

QEeARTMENTAL INCQME 
fax Collection Fees 
:Not Interest on Taxes) 
:Ierk Fees 
:>ther Gen Dept Income 
'.Jog Control Feies 

CODE 

A1081 
A1170 

A1232 

A1255 
A1289 
A1550 

USE QE MQNlf;Y @ eRQPERTY 
Interest @ Earnings A2401 

Rental Income A2440 

\.ICENSES A�ID eEBMIIS 
Dog License A2544 

EINES @ EQBFEITUBES 
Fines @ Forfeited Bail A2610 

QIHER UNCLASSIEJED 
Indian Land Claim A2725 
Misc. A2770 

STAIE AID 
Per Capita A2750 
Mortgage Tax A3005 

Star Program A3040 

IQIAL ESTINIATED REVENUE 

Um�xpended IBalan�e 

GENERAL FUND ESTIMATED REVENUES 

ACTUAL 

LAST 

YEAR 
2019 

$2,100.00 
$1,500.00 

$2,900.00 
$600.00 
$450.00 

$1,000.00 

$50.00 
$300.00 

$2,000.00 

$4,000.00 

$120,000.00 
$100.00 

$11,192.00 
$19,500.00 

$0.00 

$165,692.00 

$50,000.00 

BUDGET 

THIS YEAR 
AS 

AMENDED 

2020 

$2,900.00 
$1,800.00 

$2,600.00 
$700.00 
$550.00 
$450.00 

$50.00 
$360.00 

$2,500.00 

$2,500.00 

$75,000.00 
$100.00 

$500.00 
$15,000.00 

$0.00 

$105,010.00 

$55,000.00 
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BUDGET 

OFFICERS PRE-

TENTATIVE LIMINAR Y 
BUDGET BUDGET ADOPTED 

2021 2021 2021 

$2,200.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 
$1,800.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 

$2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 
$700.00 $700.00 $700.00 
$550.00 $550.00 $550.00 
$450.00 $450.00 $450.00 

$50.00 $50.00 $50.00 
$360.00 $360.00 $360.00 

$2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 

$2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$100.00 $100.00 $100.00 

$500.00 $500.00 $500.00 

$20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$33,210.00 $33,210.00 $33,210.00 

UNEXeENDED BALANCE 

$70,000.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 



GENERAL FUND APPROPRIATIONS TOWN OUTSIDE VILLAGE 

<\CCOUNTS CODE 

CONTINGENT' 81990.4 

SAFETY OFEICEB 
Personal Services 83620.1 
:ontractual Expense B3620.4 

SOFTWARE B3620.45 
TOTAL 

REGISIRAR �flIAL. SIAIISTICS 
Personal Services 
Deputy 
Contractual 
TOTAL 

LIBRARY 
Contractual Expense 

ZONING 
Personal Services 
Contractual Expense 
CODES REVISION 
TOTAL 

PLANNING 
Personal Services 
Contractual Expense 
CODES REVISION 
TOTAL 

BEEUSE@ GARBAGE 
Personal Services 
Contractual Expense 
TOTAL 

EMeLOYEE BENEEIIS 
Social Security 
TOTAL 

TOTAL APeROPRIAIIONS 

L.OCAL SOURCES 
Sales Tax 
Clerk Fees 
Zoning Fees 
Interest @ Earnings 
Tires 
Scrap Metal Sales 
Other ( Specify) 

B4020.1 
B4020.12 
B4020.4 

B7410.4 

B8010.1 
B8010.4 
B8010.5 

B8020.1 
B8020.4 
B8020.5 

B8160.1 
B8160.4 

B9030.8 

B1120 
B1255 
B2110 
B2401 
B2650 
B2651 
B1289 

TOT AL ESTIMATED REVENUE 

Unexpended Balance 

ACTUAL 

LAST 

YEAR 

2019 

$500.00 

$8,000.00 
$3,000.00 
$1,095.00 
$12,095.00 

$750.00 
$125.00 
$150.00 

$1,025.00 

$8,000.00 

$4,500.00 
$1,500.00 

$0.00 
$6,000.00 

$4,500.00 
$1,650.00 
$2,300.00 
$8,450.00 

$10,500.00 
$12,000.00 
$22,500.00 

$1,350.00 
$1,350.00 

$59,920.00 

$53,755.00 
$150.00 

$2,500.00 
$5.00 

$200.00 
$300.00 
$10.00 

$56,920.00 

$8,000.00 

BUDGET BUDGET 

THIS YEAR OFFICERS PRE-

AS TENTATIVE LIMINARY 

AMENDED BUDGET BUDGET 

2020 2021 2021 

$500.00 $500.00 $500.00 

$9,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 
$5,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 
$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 

$15,000.00 $14,500.00 $14,500.00 

$750.00 $750.00 $750.00 
$125.00 $125.00 $125.00 
$150.00 $135.00 $135.00 

$1,025.00 $1,010.00 $1,010.00 

$8,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 

$4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 
$1,650.00 $1,485.00 $1,485.00 
$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 
$7,150.00 $6,985.00 $6,985.00 

$4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 
$1,650.00 $1,485.00 $1,485.00 
$1,300.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 

$7,450.00 $7,285.00 $7,285.00 

$10,500.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 

$12,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 

$22,500.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00 

$1,700.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 

$1,700.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 

$63,325.00 $55,480.00 $55,480.00 

REVENUES 

$49,610.00 $32,865.00 $32,865.00 
$150.00 $150.00 $150.00 

$2,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 
$5.00 $5.00 $5.00 

$450.00 $150.00 $150.00 
$600.00 $300.00 $300.00 
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 

$53,325.00 $35,480.00 $35,480.00 

$3,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 

B6 

ADOPTED 

2021 

$500.00 

$9,000.00 
$4,500.00 
$1,000.00 

$14,500.00 

$750.00 
$125.00 
$135.00 

$1,010.00 

$6,000.00 

$4,500.00 
$1,485.00 
$1,000.00 
$6,985.00 

$4,500.00 
$1,485.00 
$1,300.00 
$7,285.00 

$10,500.00 
$7,000.00 

$17,500.00 

$1,700.00 
$1,700.00 

$55,480.00 

$32,865.00 
$150.00 

$2,000.00 
$5.00 

$150.00 
$300.00 
$10.00 

$35,480.00 

$20,000.00 



HIGHWAY APPROPRIATIONS TOWNWIDE 

BUDGET BUDGET 

ACTUAL THIS YEAR OFFICERS PRE-

LAST AS TENTATIVE LIMINARY 

YEAR AMENDED BUDGET BUDGET ADOPTED 

/\CCOUNTS CODE 2019 2020 2021 2021 2021 

JUDGEMENTS & CLAIMS DA1930.0 $0.00 $505.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

MACHINERY 
Equipment DA5130.2 $30,000.00 $52,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 
Contractual Expense DA5130.4 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $40,500.00 $40,500.00 $40,500.00 
TOTAL $75,000.00 $97,000.00 $67,500.00 $67,500.00 $67,500.00 

SNOW BEMQVAL IQWN 
Personal Services DA5142.1 $84,000.00 $84,000.00 $84,000.00 $84,000.00 $84,000.00 
Contractual Expense DA5142.4 $64,000.00 $64,000.00 $57,600.00 $57,600.00 $57,600.00 
TOTAL $148,000.00 $148,000.00 $141,600.00 $141,600.00 $141,600.00 

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 
IRA DA9010.8 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 
Social Security DA9030.8 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 
Workers Comp DA9040.8 $1,481.00 $2,923.00 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 
Disability Insurance DA9055.8 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 
Hospital and Medical lnsurancEDA9060.8 $48,000.00 $48,000.00 $48,000.00 $48,000.00 $48,000.00 
D & A Testing DA9089.8 $1,250.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 
TOTAL $59,631.00 $61,123.00 $61,400.00 $61,400.00 $61,400.00 

TQIAL AePBQPBIATIQl"jS 
AND QTHEB USES $282,631.00 $306,628.00 $270,500.00 $270,500.00 $270,500.00 

l::tlGHWAY REVENUES IQWNWIDE 

LOCALSQURCES 

Departmental Income DA1789 $25.00 $100.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 

Interest and Earnings DA2401 $25.00 $60.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 

Other ( Specify) DA2770 $10.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 

TQTAL ESTIMATED REVENUE $60.00 $185.00 $565.00 $565.00 $565.00 

UNEXeENDElg BALANCE $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 
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ACCOUNTS 

JUDGEMENTS & CLAIMS 

i.iENERAL REPAIRS 
Personal Services 
Contractual Exp 
Total 

IMPRQVEME�TS 
Capital Outlay 

MACHINERY 
Equipment 
Contractual Exp 
Total 

BRUSH & WEEQ.S 
Personal Services 
Total 

SNOW REMQV.AL 
Personal Services 
Contractual Exp 
Total 

EMPLOYEE BENfFIIS 
IRA 
Social Security 
Workers Comp 
Disability Insurance 
Hospital and Medical Ins 
D&A 
TOTAL 

TOT A L  APPRQPRIAIIONS 
AND OTHER IJSES 

LOCALSQURCES 
County Sales Tax 
Departmental Income 
Interest and Earnings 
Windmill Income 
CHIPS 
FEMA/SEMA/CNTY 

CODE 

DB1930.0 

DB5110.1 
DB5110.4 

DB5112.2 

D85130.2 
DB5130.4 

DB5140.1 

DB5142.1 
DB5142.4 

OB9010.8 
OB9030.8 
OB9040.8 
DB9055.8 
DB9060.8 
DB9089.8 

D81120 
D81789 
D82401 
D81081 
OB3501 
D87960 

IOTAL ESTIMATED REVENUE 

Unex�eoded Balimce 

Highway Appropriatons Outside Village 

BUDGET BUDGET 

ACTUAL THIS YEAR OFFICERS 

LAST AS TENTATIVE 

YEAR AMENDED BUDGET 

2019 2020 2021 
$101.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$80,250.00 $80,250.00 $80,250.00 
$65,000.00 $65,000.00 $58,500.00 

$145,250.00 $145,250.00 $138,750.00 

$227,000.00 $113,000.00 $0.00 

$34,000.00 $56,000.00 $34,000.00 
$30,000.00 $30,000.00 $27,000.00 
$64,000.00 $86,000.00 $61,000.00 

$17,750.00 $17,750.00 $17,750.00 
$17,750.00 $17,750.00 $17,750.00 

$81,250.00 $81,250.00 $81,250.00 
$68,000.00 $68,000.00 $88,200.00 

$149,250.00 $149,250.00 $169,450.00 

$3,800.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 
$15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 

$756.00 $2,923.00 $3,200.00 
$500.00 $500.00 $530.00 

$48,000.00 $48,000.00 $48,000.00 
$1,250.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 

$69,306.00 $71,523.00 $71,830.00 

$672 657.00 $582,773 00 $458 780.00 

l:UGHWAY REVENUfS 

$205,000.00 $250,000.00 $200,000.00 
$3,200.00 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 
$100.00 $50.00 $50.00 

$24,000.00 $25,232.00 $26,000.00 
$122,000.00 $152,000.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$354,300.00 $432,282.00 $228,050.00 

$80,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 

88 

PRE-

LIMINARY 

BUDGET ADOPTED 

2021 2021 
$0.00 $0.00 

$80,250.00 $80,250.00 
$58,500.00 $58,500.00 

$138,750.00 $138,750.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$34,000.00 $34,000.00 
$27,000.00 $27,000.00 
$61,000.00 $61,000.00 

$17,750.00 $17,750.00 
$17,750.00 $17,750.00 

$81,250.00 $81,250.00 
$88,200.00 $88,200.00 

$169,450.00 $169,450.00 

$3,800.00 $3,800.00 
$15,000.00 $15,000.00 
$3,200.00 $3,200.00 
$530.00 $530.00 

$48,000.00 $48,000.00 
$1,300.00 $1,300.00 

$71,830.00 $71,830.00 

$458 780.00 $458,780.00 

OUTSIDE VILLAGE 

$200,000.00 $200,000.00 
$2,000.00 $2,000.00 

$50.00 $50.00 
$26,000.00 $26,000.00 

$0.00 $0.00 
$0.00 $0.00 

$228,050.00 $228,050.00 

$100,000.00 $100,000.00 



ACCOUNTS 

LIGHTING DISTRICTS 

KNOXBORO LIGHTS 

AUGUSTA LIGHTS 

SPECIAL DISTRICTS 

CODE 

ACTUAL 

LAST 

YEAR 

2019 

SL - 1 5182.4 $2,000.00 

SL-2 5182.4 $1,200.00 

BUDGET 

THIS YEAR 

AS 

AMENDED 

2020 

BUDGET 

OFFICERS 

TENTATIVE 

BUDGET 

2021 

APPROPRIATIONS 

$2,200.00 $2,000.00 

$1,400.00 $1,300.00 

PRE

LIMINARY 

BUDGET ADOPTED 

2021 2021 

$2,000.00 $2,000.00 

$1,300.00 $1,300.00 

FIRE & AMBULANCE DISTRICTS 

DEANSBORO 

ORISKANY FALLS FIRE 

EMS SERVICES 

SF -1 3410.4 $3,723.00 $3,672.00 

SF - 2 3410.4 $54,225.00 $55,510.00 

SF - 3 3410.4 $4,229.00 $4,313.00 

$3,857.00 $3,857.00 $3,857.00 

$55,310.00 $55,310.00 $55,310.00 

$4,313.00 $4,313.00 $4,313.00 

* (this is not a stand alone district.its part of the Fire District, it is just separated for
(accounting purposes)

B9 

*



SCHEDULE OF SALARIES OF ELECTED TOWN OFFICERS 

OFFICER 

SUPERVISOR 

CLERK 

COLLECTOR 

JUSTICE 

SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS 

4 COUNCILMEN@ 2100 

ASSESSOR 

AS REQUIRED 

BY 

ARTICLE 8 

TOWN LAW OF NYS 

SALARY 

$5,500.00 

$8,750.00 

$4,750.00 

$6,500.00 

$46,500.00 

$8,400.00 

$14,100.00 

810 



OFFICER 

JUSTICE CLERK 

DOG CONTROL OFFICER 

HISTORIAN 

APPOINTED OFFICIALS 

ZONING & CODES OFFICER 

BAR 

SECRETARY 

NIEMBERS ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 

SECRETARY 

MEMBERS PLANNING BOARD 

SECRETARY 

REGISTRAR VITAL STATISTICS 

DEPUTY 

RECORDS MANAGEMENT 

CLERKS 

BOOKKEEPER 

BUDGET OFFICER 

SECRET ARY TO SUPERVISOR 

ASSESSOR CLERK 

B11 

SALARY 

$4,500.00 

$3,950.00 

$250.00 

$9,000.00 

$50.00 GRIEVANCE DAY MEETING 

$13.00 FOR EXECUTIVE SESSIONS 

$13.00 

500.00 PER YEAR 

$1100.000 PER YEAR 

500.00 PER YEAR 

$1100.000 PER YEAR 

$750.00 

$125.00 

$700.00 

$13.00 

$15,500.00 

$900.00 

$14.00 

$3,020.00 


